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Player

Scott McCarron
Bernhard Langer
Steve Stricker
Vijay Singh
David Toms
Scott Parel
Woody Austin
Kirk Triplett
Kevin Sutherland
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Jerry Kelly
Marco Dawson
Tom Lehman
Joe Durant
Colin Montgomerie
Paul Goydos
Kenny Perry
Brandt Jobe
Jeff Maggert
Stephen Ames
Fred Couples
Lee Janzen
Kent Jones

Tim Petrovic
Bob Estes
Davis Love lll
Billy Andrade
Paul Broadhurst
Billy Mayfair
Gene Sauers
Ken Tanigawa
David McKenzie
Tom Gillis

Mark Calcavecchia
Steve Flesch
Willie Wood
Glen Day

Wes Short Jr
Duffy Waldorf
Mark O'Meara
Ken Duke
Rocco Mediate
Tom Pernice Jr
Bart Bryant

Jay Haas

Olin Browne
Fran Quinn
John Daly

Jeff Sluman
Corey Pavin
Scott Dunlap
Scott Verplank
Doug Garwood
David Frost

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking
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14703
16272
6149
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8729
9619
7329
7627
9686
10520
9830
7075
6741
7838
6680
6338
7428
6757
5088
5401
4329
4942
4484
4632
4239
1696
4510
4774
4396
5902
3621
3019
2721
2282
2235
1441
4637
3694
3724
1923
630
2704
2909
1882
2654
2268
2136
2370
2889
2563
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2067
2727
2438
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Points Avg Ranking
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5.534
5.399
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5.267
5.241
5.200
5.191
5.140
4.822
4.788
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4.378
4.346
4.285
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4.071
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3.650
3.641
3.609
3.497
3.302
3.265
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3.204
3.194
3.097
3.071
2.876
2.864
2.761
2722
2.578
2.554
2.528
2.523
2.510
2.494
2.467
2.454
2.448
2.438
2.405
2.362
2.296
2.244
2172
2.141
1.997
1.954
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Jesper Parnevik
Mike Goodes
Darren Clarke
Tom Byrum

Fred Funk
Stephen Leaney
Russ Cochran
Jerry Smith
Esteban Toledo
Sandy Lyle

Joey Sindelar
Michael Bradley
Clark Dennis
Tommy Armour Ill
Mike Small

Brian Henninger
Phillip Price
Retief Goosen
Todd Hamilton
John Riegger
Tommy Tolles
Scott Hoch
Prayad Marksaeng
Tom Watson
Gary Hallberg
Thaworn Wiratchant
Rod Spittle
Carlos Franco
Chris Williams
Steve Jones
Stephen Dodd
Magnus P Atlevi
Michael Allen
Larry Mize

Bob Tway
Massy Kuramoto
Dan Forsman
Gary Orr

Paul Streeter
Peter Fowler
Miguel Angel Martin
Jarmo Sandelin
James Kingston
Markus Brier

Jean Francois Remesy

Jay Don Blake
John Huston
Philip Golding
Santiago Luna
Barry Lane
Roger Chapman
Paul McGinley
Rafael Gomez
Mark Brooks

Bill Glasson
Mauricio Molina
David Shacklady
Peter Lonard
Paul Eales

Brad Faxon
Peter Baker
Cesar Monasterio
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2350
1583
1479
1871
1108
408
893
2209
1325
639
1294
1487
1745
1189
874
581
1457
912
1017
306
867
272
392
444
626
616
653
676
782
210
676
688
722
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190
190
182
546
434
595
511
449
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306
386
370
315
370
359
324
318
332
260
282
90
185
296
300
263
78
148
72
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1.921
1.875
1.731
1.716
1.643
1.618
1.614
1.614
1.610
1.574
1.551
1.504
1.462
1.366
1.365
1.357
1.304
1.267
1.247
1.244
1.123
1.108
1.086
1.071
1.059
1.048
0.991
0.926
0.901
0.850
0.806
0.803
0.789
0.782
0.770
0.770
0.748
0.743
0.699
0.680
0.670
0.639
0.590
0.590
0.581
0.553
0.553
0.540
0.539
0.506
0.438
0.437
0.430
0.406
0.380
0.379
0.376
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0.322
0.312
0.308
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Peter T Wilson
Steve Pate
Brendan McGovern
André Bossert

lan Woosnam
Jerry Haas

Dudley Hart

Dan Olsen

Greg Turner

Jose Coceres

Mark McNulty
Malcolm Mackenzie
Skip Kendall

Jose Maria Olazabal
Carl Mason

Gary Wolstenholme
Tim Thelen

Mark Mouland
Steen Tinning

Paul Wesselingh
Bob May

Deane Pappas
Andrew Oldcorn
Gary Marks

Mike Harwood

Jim Carter

Simon Brown
Gibby Gilbert 111
Nick Faldo
Jonathan Lomas
Marc Farry

David Gilford

Kevin Baker

Jamie Spence
Gordon Brand Jr
Todd Bailey

Cliff Kresge

Joe Daley

Jean Van De Velde
Jean Pierre Sallat
Des Smyth

Loren Roberts
Peter O'Malley
Lianwei Zhang
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93
137
99
108
95
56
56
87
91
86
130
62
134
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0.306
0.273
0.254
0.249
0.248
0.244
0.244
0.226
0.225
0.212
0.210
0.210
0.209
0.191
0.190
0.179
0.162
0.157
0.154
0.152
0.150
0.140
0.126
0.124
0.122
0.099
0.091
0.074
0.070
0.068
0.062
0.056
0.054
0.050
0.050
0.044
0.038
0.034
0.028
0.028
0.028
0.022
0.022
0.014



